
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= MIDLAND CREDIT
MGMT INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201809190003
36160

09/19/2018
01:28:50

MIDLAND
CREDIT MGMT
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BILLINGS
ANNETTE

201809190003
36180

09/19/2018
01:28:52

MIDLAND
CREDIT MGMT
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
ULIUS C

201809210003
38640

09/21/2018
12:41:51

MIDLAND
CREDIT MGMT
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLYNN
BROADY

201809210003
38630

09/21/2018
12:41:50

MIDLAND
CREDIT MGMT
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILL MARY

201809210003
38650

09/21/2018
12:41:52

MIDLAND
CREDIT MGMT
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEALE
WILLIAM

201801080000
07690

01/08/2018
01:59:35

MIDLAND
CREDIT MGMT
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIELDS
GWEN

201809190003
36150

09/19/2018
01:28:49

MIDLAND
CREDIT MGMT
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARCIA
DANIELLE E

201809210003
38660

09/21/2018
12:41:53

MIDLAND
CREDIT MGMT
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABERNATHY
BOBBY

201810260003
79560

10/26/2018
10:54:57

MIDLAND
CREDIT MGMT
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VEASLEY
MILTON


