Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201809190003 36160	09/19/2018 01:28:50	MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BILLINGS ANNETTE						·
201809190003 36180	09/19/2018 01:28:52	MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER ULIUS C						
201809210003 38640	09/21/2018 12:41:51	MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLYNN BROADY						
201809210003 38630	09/21/2018 12:41:50	MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILL MARY						
201809210003 38650	09/21/2018 12:41:52	MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEALE WILLIAM						
201801080000 07690	01/08/2018 01:59:35	MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIELDS GWEN						
201809190003 36150	09/19/2018 01:28:49	MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARCIA DANIELLE E						
201809210003 38660	09/21/2018 12:41:53	MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABERNATHY BOBBY						
201810260003 79560	10/26/2018 10:54:57	MIDLAND CREDIT MGMT INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VEASLEY MILTON						